
THE WEST BENGAL STATE CO-OPERATIVE AGRICULTURE & RURAL DEVELOPMENT BANK LTD. 
THE WBSCARD BANK LTD. 

ICMARD Building, 6th Floor, 14/2, CIT Scheme- VIll (M), Ultadanga, Kolkata-700 067 
PBX : 033-2356-0028, 033-2356-0065 

Email: wbscardb@gmail.com 

Memo No. 2469/Part-1/Admn./| ta3 

(Chinmoy Gupta) 
Managing Director 

Visit us at: www.wbscardb.com 

Corrigendum/Extension of Last Date for Submission of Tender 
In reference to the Tender ID: 2024_SCARD_752429_1 && the Tender Reference No: 2469/ Admn./988 dated 
September 16, 2024 regarding renovation and up-gradation of Electrical System at Ground Floor and 
arangement of new Electrical System at newly constructed 2nd Floor of the Purulia District Office Building of 
The WBSCARD Bank Ltd. at Collectorate Compound, Purulia, Pin - 723 101, it is hereby notified that the last 
date for submission of the said Tender is extended up to November 04, 2024 at 02.00 P.M. and that the date of 
opening of Technical Bid is fixed on November 06, 2024 at 02.00 P.M. 

October 05, 2024 

Email of Purulia Branch purulia. wbscardb@gmail.com ; Email of Darjeeling Branch: siliguri.wbscardb @gmail.com; 
Email of ICMARD, Ultadanga : icmard.kol@gmail.com 



















































25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Fixing only single / twin fluorescent light 
fitting suspended 25cm below the ceiling 
with 2nos. 20mm dia E.l. conduit (14 
SWG) supports fixed with "L" type MS 
clamp whose one side fixed on ceiling 
with suitable size 4nos. fastener & other 
side connected with the conduit with 
suitable size of bolts & nuts incl. S&F E.I. 
conduit, "L" type MS clamp & connecting 
the length of PVC insulated wire & 
mending good the damages to original 
finish & painting etc. by 2x24/0.20mm 
(1.5 sqmm) flexible copper wire of 
1.1Omt. length. 
Fixing angular batten holder (Anchor) 
With 18 WLED Lamp. on 75mm dia PVC 
round block / round bakelite on wall / 
ceiling 

Extra for suspension exceeding 25cm 
with S&F additional 2nos. 20mm dia E.l. 
conduit (14 SWG) supports & necy. PVC 
insulated wire & painting etc. as reqd. by 
2x24/0.20mm (1.5 sqmm) flexible copper 
wire of 1.1Omt. length. 

Fixing only exhaust fan 240V 300 mm 
sweep 920 rpm heavy duty after making 
good damages & smooth cement finish 
etc. as practicable as pOssible & 
providing necy. lerngth of PVC insulated 
wire & making connection for exhaust fan 
inc. S&F AI. louver shutter on wall with 
necy. bolts & nuts (6mm dia x 62mm 
long). 

Supply & Fixing 250V AC/DC superior 
type Call Bell (Anchor) on HW board inc. 
S&F HW board. 

Supply & Fixing of Earthing with 50 mm 
dia Gl pipe 3.64 mm thickx 3.04 Mts. 
long and 1 x4 SWG GI (Hot Dip) wire 
(4Mts. long), 13 mm dia x 80 mm long GI 
bolts, double nuts, double washers incl. S 
& F 15 mm dia GIl pipe protection (1 Mts. 
long) to be filled with bitumen partly 
under the ground level and partly above 
ground level driven to an average depth 
of 3.65 Mts. below the ground level. (1SI 
medium G.l. pipe) 

Supplying and fixing 415V, 125A TPN on 
load front operated Changeover switch 
with Sheet Steel enclosure on angle iron 
frame on wall with nuts bolts etc (Make 

L&T] 

coOp. Aony 
ICMARD Building. 

6th Floor, 
Oural 

E B-142, CA.T. Scheme- VilI(MW), 
neciige 

Kolkata-700 067 

20.000 

15.000 

60.000 

5.000 

5.000 

9.000 

1.000 

Each 

Each 

R mtr 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

199.000 

38.000 

155.000 

439.000 

173.000 

2970.000 

8568.000 

3980.000 

570.000 

9300.000 

2195.000 

865.000 

26730.000 

8568.000 

INR Three 
Thousand Nine 

Hundred & Eighty 
Only 

INR Five Hundred 
& Seventy Only 

INR Nine 
Thousand Three 
Hundred Only 

INR Two 
Thousand One 

Hundred & Ninety 
Five Only 

INR Eight 
Hundred & Sixty 

Five Only 

INR Twenty Six 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Thirty 

Only 

INR Eight 
Thousand Five 
Hundred& Sixty 

Eight Only 

Page 25 



Digitally signed by ANIRBAN CHAUDHURI
Date: 2024.09.17 16:09:36 IST
Location: West Bengal-WB

Signature Not Verified


